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gfedl @1 gt/ List of Holidays — 2023

1. TSRS TTH (PR IR FHrar) fafam, 2016 Heream-vi F U@ F ded,
e MBI 3 beleR af 2023 & TR SMEIRSITNE & Teft Praferd gRY srgeRor @it

S arett faferied giedl 1 divon & Hed & € B

Under provisions of Chapter VI of IRDAI Staff (Officers and Employees) Regulations,
2016, the Competent Authority has approved declaration of the following holidays to be
observed by all offices of IRDAI during the calendar year 2023.

Qieal 99 ST §¢ 381 / Closed Holidays

#. 4. oC oicy &=
S. No. Holiday Date Day

1. | o feaw AR TTAR
Republic Day January 26 Thursday
Holi March 08 Wednesday

3. | A ey TS wrsay 3emfy/ A g AT EREIR
Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi Padwa/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand | March 22 Wednesday

4. | AgER S e FITAR
Mahavir Jayanti April 4 Tuesday

5 |73 W e NET IS
Good Friday April 7 Friday

6. |ge-3-py kiierc) afaar
|d-ul-Fitr April 22 Saturday

7| geu ot S PR
Buddha Purnima May & Friday

8. | Sa3a-gpr (i) ST TFAR
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 29 Thursday

9. |ae TellS fear
Muharram July 29 Saturday

10. | Tad=ar feaw 3ITET HITTaR
Independence Day August 15 Tuesday
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M. | aroter =g B LR HITIAR
Ganesh Chaturthi September 19 | Tuesday
12. | fAeE-3a-AT A Se-v-fAee (iR Aerag & | RarR TEAR
SteH-faeT) September 28 | Thursday
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad)
13. | wgTcAr iy Sroich e ArHaR
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Monday
14. | gemr (fasraeer) IFTER HITAaR
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) October 24 Tuesday
15. | fearelr (Erarael) AqFR e
Diwali ( Deepavali) November 12 | Sunday
16. | Ireatreter SR AaFa AHIR
Guru Nanak'’s Birthday November 27 | Monday
17. | fraaw feaw feart HIHAR
Christmas Day December 25 | Monday

2. PG & §q X6 Bl SuYed gledl & sifaRem, FHar Fuffed dfva (ieees) gl
H 9 fbgl &l giedl &1 1t IuanT ) Tahd B
In addition to the closed holidays mentioned above, employees are permitted to avail
themselves of any two (2) of the following Restricted Holidays.

Hiftra (R<ewts) Bfal/ Restricted Holidays

%. . ol et f&er
S. No. Holiday Date Day
1. | 9 a¥ &1 31T STAadr NECIES

New Year’s Day January 01 Sunday
2. | A GHITA STeTaT NIBEIR
Makar Sankranti January 14 Saturday
3. | dierer AT NEEI
Pongal January 15 Sunday
4. | gaa 9T & GO STeTaT AfTaR
Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami January 26 Saturday
5. | goRd 3Tl ST BT SICEIEY
Hazarat Ali’s Birthday February 05 Sunday
6. | ¥l gaeie WEadr S EZCH] AR
Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February 15 Wednesday




7. | 7&T ety L) fear
Maha Shivratri February 18 | Saturday
8. | Rrarsfr S/l LT SEEINY
Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Sunday
9. | @fr T age AT AR
Holi ka Dahan March 07 Tuesday
10. | 3 et AT EIRE IR
Ram Navami March 30 Thursday
M. | $rex qar e Ifaar
Easter Sunday April 09 Sunday
12| Jemdy fagy / Awife 38 NETIR
Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi April 14 Friday
13. | demmfe (d9rmer)/ agrer fag (3ra#) 3rdfer yfaar
Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) | April 15 Saturday
14. | Sra-3a-faer e NEEIN
Jamat-Ul-Vida April 21 Friday
15. | a% Tfiegatry SR S FHITSAR
Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 Tuesday
16. | 321 am Sl FHITAAR
Rath Yatra June 20 Tuesday
17. | oy A9 av¥ / AR 3TES COEIN
Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauraj August 16 Wednesday
18. | famras =t 3aTEd fqar
Vinayak Chaturthi August 20 Sunday
19. | 3iorr a1 F 30T Raw 3 HITeTaR
Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 29 Tuesday
20. | Yevreer 3 EREIR
Raksha Bandhan August 30 Wednesday
21. | S=ATSEAT (FAT) Aarx AR
Janmashtami (Smarta) September 06 | Wednesday
22. | SeATSCHY AaFR IRAR
Janamashtami September 07 | Thursday
23. | g2 (FeaH) IR iR
Dussehra (Saptami) October 21 Saturday
24. | g=EXT (FET 3reH) IR NEEIR
Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 22 Sunday
25. | GG (FGT AaHT) TR HIHTR
Dussehra (Mahanavami) October 23 Monday




26. | AT aresifen STach 3T NICEIN
Maharishi Valmiki’'s Birthday October 28 Saturday
27. | wRe aqdt (Far d@ta) qqFeR YR
Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) November 01 | Wednesday
28. | e aqeel AqFaT faar
Naraka Chaturdasi November 12 | Sunday
29. | aMadier g CELER AIHAIR
Govardhan Puja November 13 * | Monday
30. s gt JaFsT AR
_Bhai Duj November 15 | Wednesday
31. | yidER W& A g T (T o) CEEEY NEEIN
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi November 19 | Sunday
(Chhat Puja)
32. | 97% Qe FEIGY T rEIed feaw TqFeR SEEIY
Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 | Friday
33. | fraHw 9d feaFr faar
Christmas Eve December 24 | Sunday
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